Ammo Electric Inc.
ELECTRICAL FITTINGS
ELECTRICAL
FITTINGS
AMMO ITEM #
CATEGORY
400 MARTIN  LUTHER KING JR WAY,  BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
PHONE : (718).338.1851 FAX : (718).228.1851
Company:
Job:      #Item:
Notes: ARHWT
White Cable Tie with Hole
Nylon cable ties with mountable head
APPLICATION
Wrap the cable and fix with screw
FEATURES
• Operation temperature -40° F to +185° F
• Minimum installation temperature 14° F
• UL94 V-2 flammability, and UV resistant
MATERIAL
Nylon PA66
CERTIFICATIONS
• Rohs
• UL
AMMO# SIZE
(in)
SCREW HOLE
SIZE
TENSILE
STRENGTH
MIN / MAX
BUNDLE DIAMETER
WEIGHT
(g) PKG UPC
ARHWT04-100 4 x 0.984 3.30 - 3.50 mm 80N 3.0 - 19.0 mm 0.40 100 837654113264
ARHWT04-1000 4 x 0.984 3.30 - 3.50 mm 80N 3.0 - 19.0 mm 0.40 1000 837654113271
ARHWT05-100 5 x 1.417 3.40 - 3.60 mm 180N 3.0 - 35.5 mm 0.80 100 837654113288
ARHWT05-1000 5 x 1.417 3.40 - 3.60 mm 180N 3.0 - 35.5 mm 0.80 1000 837654113295
ARHWT07-100 7 x 0.181 3.96 - 4.16 mm 222N 3.0 - 36.8 mm 1.10 100 837654113301
ARHWT07-1000 7 x 0.181 3.96 - 4.16 mm 222N 3.0 - 36.8 mm 1.10 1000 837654113318
ARHWT08-100 8 x 0.181 3.96 - 4.16 mm 222N 3.0 - 49.8 mm 1.30 100 837654113325
ARHWT08-1000 8 x 0.181 3.96 - 4.16 mm 222N 3.0 - 49.8 mm 1.30 1000 837654113332
ARHWT11-100 11 x 0.181 3.96 - 4.16 mm 222N 3.0 - 82.8 mm 1.93 100 837654113349
ARHWT11-1000 11 x 0.181 3.96 - 4.16 mm 222N 3.0 - 82.8 mm 1.93 1000 837654113356
ARHWT14-100 14 x 0.181 3.96 - 4.16 mm 222N 3.0 - 103.8 mm 2.39 100 837654113363
ARHWT14-1000 14 x 0.181 3.96 - 4.16 mm 222N 3.0 - 103.8 mm 2.39 1000 837654113370
ARHWT18-100 18 x 2.992 5.36 - 5.59 mm 540N 8.0 - 109.2 mm 6.97 100 837654113387
ARHWT18-1000 18 x 2.992 5.36 - 5.59 mm 540N 8.0 - 109.2 mm 6.97 1000 837654113394